Men Senior
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

Women Senior
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

Men Over 40
1st
2nd

Men Over 45
1st
2nd

Men Over 50
1st
2nd

Men Over 55
1st
2nd

Men Over 60
1st
2nd

Men Over 65
1st
2nd

Men Over 70
1st
2nd

Men Over 75
1st

Men Junior
1st
2nd

Women Over 40
1st
2nd

Num

NN e

1465
499

1138

607

1473

1024
145

203
380

1118
726

1014
1402

1162
189

73
220

35
646

1065
10

16

278
1253

1304
1196

Official Prizes for the 2014 Fields of Athenry 10KM

Name

Mick Clohisey
Sean Hehir
Matthew Bidwell
Peter Mooney
Bernard Roe
Brian Furey

Norah Pieterse
Jane-Ann Healy
Cushla Hehir
Catherine Thornton
Grainne Ni Uallachain
Sinead Brody

Gerry Carty
Ciaran Diviney

Dan O'Rourke
Lawrence Kelly

Eddie Newman
Brian Kelly

Mark Rabbitte
Pat Callanan

Martin Kearney
Vinny Clohisey

Martin McEvilly
Martin Hynes

Tom O'Connor
Martin Keane

Roger Rushe

Justin Cooney
Barry Smyth

Maggie Vahey
Clare Rowe

Club

Raheny Shamrock AC
Rathfarnham WSAF
Galway City Harriers

Marathon Club of Ireland

Raheny Shamrock AC
Rathfarnham WSAF

Ballina AC

Athenry AC

Ennis Track AC
Crusaders AC
Galway City Harriers
Galway City Harriers

Galway City Harriers
Crusaders AC

Tuam AC
Galway City Harriers

Mullingar Harriers AC
Raheny Shamrock AC

Tuam AC

Galway City Harriers
Raheny Shamrock AC

Galway City Harriers
Tuam AC

Athenry AC

Tuam AC

Loughrea AC

Tuam AC

Time

30:18
30:59
32:46
33:22
33:44
33:49

37:02
37:47
38:45
39:30
39:58
40:24

34:58
36:05

37:31
38:06

36:09
37:26

44:24
45:11

39:27
41:49

39:32
50:58

51:04
55:09

50:41

40:18
43:02

42:23
42:51



Women Over 45

1st 19

2nd 262
Women Over 50

1st 681
2nd 983
Women Over 55

1st 11

2nd 1000
Women Over 60

1st 1182
2nd 1308
Women Over 65

1st 541
2nd 1326
Women Junior

1st 742
2nd 853

Wheelchair
1st 6

Men Team

1st

2nd

3rd

Women Team

1st

2nd

3rd

Melanie Donnellan
Mary Connolly

Mary Kealy
Bernie Mulryan

Bernie Kelly
Cushla Murphy Hehir

Judith Roche
Adrienne Walsh

Margaret Glavey
Gabrielle Warnock

Hazel Kilkelly
Leanne McAndrew

Jerry Forde

Mick Clohisey, Bernard Roe,
Dermot Gorman & Rory Mooney
Matthew Bidwell, Gerry Carty,
Sean Hanley & Lawrence Kelly
Patrick O'Toole, Brendan Conway,
John Lenehan & Pat Staunton

Grainne Ni Uallachain, Sinead Brody,
Esther O'Flaherty & Margaret Sheridan
Jane-Ann Healy, Mary Kealy,

Mairead Sullivan & Bernie Mulryan
Clare Rowe, Elaine Fleming,

Jean Coleman & Audrey Greaney

East Galway AC
Galway Meet & Train

Athenry AC
Athenry AC

Galway City Harriers
Marian AC

Loughrea AC
Galway City Harriers

Mayo AC

Athenry AC

Blarney AC

Raheny Shamrock AC

Galway City Harriers

Westport AC

Galway City Harriers

Athenry AC

Tuam AC

46:22
47:18

43:31
45:14

48:07
48:29

52:43
58:49

45:34
1:04:45

47:42
49:31

1:06:25

2:15:06

2:23:08

2:24:59

2:48:51

2:51:20

3:09:19



