		Official Prizes for the 2014 Fields of Athenry 10KM			
	Num	Name	Club	Time	
Men Senior					
1st	1	Mick Clohisey	Raheny Shamrock AC	30:18	
2nd	2	Sean Hehir	Rathfarnham WSAF	30:59	
3rd	7	Matthew Bidwell	Galway City Harriers	32:46	
4th	4	Peter Mooney	Marathon Club of Ireland	33:22	
5th	1465	Bernard Roe	Raheny Shamrock AC	33:44	
			•		
6th	499	Brian Furey	Rathfarnham WSAF	33:49	
W 0					
Women Senior	4400	N. I.D.	D III: A O	07.00	
1st	1138	Norah Pieterse	Ballina AC	37:02	
2nd	3	Jane-Ann Healy	Athenry AC	37:47	
3rd	607	Cushla Hehir	Ennis Track AC	38:45	
4th	1473	Catherine Thornton	Crusaders AC	39:30	
5th	1024	Grainne Ní Uallachain	Galway City Harriers	39:58	
6th	145	Sinead Brody	Galway City Harriers	40:24	
Men Over 40					
1st	203	Gerry Carty	Galway City Harriers	34:58	
2nd	380	Ciaran Diviney	Crusaders AC	36:05	
Men Over 45					
1st	1118	Dan O'Rourke	Tuam AC	37:31	
2nd	726	Lawrence Kelly	Galway City Harriers	38:06	
		·			
Men Over 50					
1st	1014	Eddie Newman	Mullingar Harriers AC	36:09	
2nd	1402	Brian Kelly	Raheny Shamrock AC	37:26	
	02	2.na.r rrony	raneny enameer re	01.20	
Men Over 55					
1st	1162	Mark Rabbitte	Tuam AC	44:24	
2nd	189	Pat Callanan	raam 7.0	45:11	
ZIIG	100	i di Gallarian		40.11	
Men Over 60					
1st	73	Martin Kearney	Galway City Harriers	39:27	
	220	Vinny Clohisey	Raheny Shamrock AC		
2nd	220	Viriny Cionisey	Raneny Snamfock AC	41:49	
Men Over 65					
	25	Mortin McCvilly	Calvay City Harrians	20.22	
1st	35	Martin McEvilly	Galway City Harriers	39:32	
2nd	646	Martin Hynes	Tuam AC	50:58	
Men Over 70					
	4005	T 010		54.04	
1st	1065	Tom O'Connor		51:04	
2nd	10	Martin Keane	Athenry AC	55:09	
Men Over 75					
1st	16	Roger Rushe	Tuam AC	50:41	
Man limit					
Men Junior	070	hatin On an au	1 A C	10.10	
1st	278	Justin Cooney	Loughrea AC	40:18	
2nd	1253	Barry Smyth		43:02	
Women Over 40					
1st	1304	Maggie Vahey		42:23	
2nd	1196	Clare Rowe	Tuam AC	42:51	

Women Over 45 1st 2nd	19 262	Melanie Donnellan Mary Connolly	East Galway AC Galway Meet & Train	46:22 47:18
Women Over 50 1st 2nd	681 983	Mary Kealy Bernie Mulryan	Athenry AC Athenry AC	43:31 45:14
Women Over 55 1st 2nd	11 1000	Bernie Kelly Cushla Murphy Hehir	Galway City Harriers Marian AC	48:07 48:29
Women Over 60 1st 2nd	1182 1308	Judith Roche Adrienne Walsh	Loughrea AC Galway City Harriers	52:43 58:49
Women Over 65 1st 2nd	541 1326	Margaret Glavey Gabrielle Warnock	Mayo AC	45:34 1:04:45
Women Junior 1st 2nd	742 853	Hazel Kilkelly Leanne McAndrew	Athenry AC	47:42 49:31
Wheelchair 1st	6	Jerry Forde	Blarney AC	1:06:25
Men Team		Mick Clohisey, Bernard Roe,		
1st		Dermot Gorman & Rory Mooney	Raheny Shamrock AC	2:15:06
2nd		Matthew Bidwell, Gerry Carty, Sean Hanley & Lawrence Kelly Patrick O'Toole, Brendan Conway, John Lenehan & Pat Staunton	Galway City Harriers	2:23:08
3rd			Westport AC	2:24:59
Women Team				
1st		Grainne Ní Uallachain, Sinead Brody, Esther O'Flaherty & Margaret Sheridan	Galway City Harriers	2:48:51
2nd		Jane-Ann Healy, Mary Kealy, Mairead Sullivan & Bernie Mulryan Clare Rowe, Elaine Fleming, Jean Coleman & Audrey Greaney	Athenry AC	2:51:20
3rd			Tuam AC	3:09:19